
S P A R T A N  R E C I P I E N T  P R O G R A M  A P P L I C A T I O N

The Timpany Center is proud to offer the Spartan Recipient
Program. 
To contact us email :  t impany-op



P R O G R A M  R E Q U I R E M E N T S

Please read al l  of  the below program requirements,  and initial
next to each statement to signify you are in agreement and
wil l  comply with al l  required portions of this program. 

I  UNDERSTAND AND AGREE THAT I  WILL MEET WITH MY INTERN
TWICE A WEEK FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROGRAM.
FAILURE TO DO SO MAY RESULT IN MY REMOVAL FROM THE
PROGRAM AND SUBSEQUENT INELIGIBILITY FOR FUTURE PROGRAM
PERIODS.



S p a r t a n  R e c i p i e n t  A p p l i c a n t  I n f o r m a t i o n

P E R S O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

E M E R G E N C Y  C O N T A C T

P O W E R  O F  A T T O R N E Y  o r  P e r s o n  w h o  h a n d l e s  a f f a i r s ( i f  a p p l i c a b l e )  

M E D I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

FULL NAME

ADDRESS

GENDER

FULL NAME

FULL NAME

KNOWN MEDICAL
CONDITIONS

PHONE

EMAIL

PRIMARY LANGUAGE

DOB

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL

RELATION TO SELF

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL

RELATION TO SELF

KNOWN ALLERGIES

MEDICATIONS TAKEN WE
SHOULD KNOW

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
YOU FEEL IS IMPORTANT







TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8:30-9:00a

9:00-10:00a

10:00a-11:00a

11:00a-12:00p

12:00-1:00p

1:00-2:00p

2:00-3:00p

3:00-4:00p

4:00-5:00p

5:00-6:00p

6:00-7:00p

7:00-8:00p

AVAILABILITY FORM 
FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING TABLE ACCORDING TO YOUR AVAILABILITY YOU HAVE IN YOUR WEEKLY

SCHEDULE.  PLEASE INDICATE WHEN YOU ARE NOT AVAILABLE.  BE MINDFUL OF TRAVEL TIME,  TRAFFIC,  AND
PARKING.  THIS FORM IS USED TO HELP MATCH YOU WITH AN INTERN.  IN ADDITION,  YOUR AVAILABILITY MAY

BE A DETERMINING FACTOR FOR YOUR ACCEPTANCE INTO THE PROGRAM. 
DO NOT LEAVE THIS PAGE BLANK.  APPLICATION WILL NOT BE PROCESSED IF THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK.


